
Escola Superior de Teatro e Cinema

Departamento de Cinema

Ramo Ramo 

Nº. Nome Princ. Compl.

1377 Júlio Martins Barros da Silva M R 16 16 16 16 14 15 18 18 17 17 15 15 17 15 15 17 17 17

1392 Nuno Benard da Costa Lindley Cintra I R 17 16 16 15 16 16 18 18 17 15 16 16 16 16 15 18 18 17

1366 Laura Soares Coelho Pereira Lemos M A 16 14 16 15 15 16 19 17 16 17 14 17 16 16 16 17 18 17

1370 Roberto Morganiça Domingues I A 16 13 16 15 13 15 18 17 15 16 17 14 15 13 16 17 16 16

1360 Helena Miranda Pureza Damásio de Oliveira I R 15 16 16 16 15 16 19 18 16 17 17 17 16 15 17 18 17 17

1376 Ana Maria Chaves Gomes S P 14 13 16 16 12 15 14 14 15 16 16 14 15 13 16 15 13 16

1368 Guilherme Maria de Barros e Cunha Falcão de Azevedo S P 14 13 15 15 14 13 15 15 16 15 14 14 17 14 15 16 12 17

1367 Manuel Leitão Dinis Rainha Monteiro M R 15 17 16 15 15 15 18 16 16 16 17 15 15 15 16 18 16 15

1384 Carolina Guedes Pinto I R 15 16 16 16 16 13 14 15 17 16 15 16 16 16 14 17 15 17

1399 Laura Filipa Duarte Conceição I R 16 15 16 15 15 15 11 14 16 16 15 16 14 16 16 18 14 16

1385 Gabriel Garcia Ribeiro Taboada Neri M R 15 14 16 15 14 12 13 17 15 15 13 16 16 16 13 18 17 17

1375 Alexandra Chmakova Petrovskaya M A 15 14 15 15 15 12 15 14 15 16 14 16 14 15 15 17 14 15

1373 Carolina Rodrigues Rebelo S R 15 12 14 15 15 14 10 17 17 16 14 14 16 16 14 17 16 16

1382 Inês Gomes Costa M P 15 13 15 14 13 15 14 15 15 16 13 14 14 13 14 16 15 15

1391 Inês Pinto da Silva M P 16 15 16 15 13 16 13 15 15 15 17 16 16 13 16 17 14 16

1365 Mariana de Melo Cruz I P 15 15 16 16 14 14 11 16 16 15 17 16 15 15 16 16 16 16

1390 Iris Flor Santos M A 16 12 14 16 12 15 11 14 15 16 13 15 15 13 16 15 14 16

1371 Afonso Gil Mendes Branco S A 16 14 14 15 12 12 11 16 15 17 14 14 15 14 16 15 15 16

1380 Maria da Luz Schriewer Alves da Silva S R 15 15 16 15 14 15 13 15 17 15 13 14 15 15 13 17 14 16

1372 Tomás Sequeira da Nóbrega Cardoso I R 16 15 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 15 16 15 15 15 13 18 16 16

1387 Margarida Furtado Rosa Madeira Martins S A 14 12 15 15 12 14 11 17 15 14 16 13 14 13 15 16 16 15

1398 Rodrigo Samuel Almeida Duarte M A 16 13 15 15 13 13 16 14 15 17 14 15 15 14 16 16 14 16

1361 Liliana Pereira Bairrão I P 15 15 15 16 14 14 12 14 14 12 16 15 16 15 16 15 14 16

1381 Maria Inês Nobre Opinião S A 14 11 12 14 13 14 11 13 15 15 12 15 15 14 15 17 14 15

1401 Pedro Rui Guerreiro Pacheco I P 14 15 17 16 14 14 10 13 17 16 16 17 14 15 15 14 13 16

1396 Daniela Ganchas Duarte S A 14 13 14 15 14 13 10 13 14 15 14 14 15 13 15 16 12 15

1378 Salvador Mexia da Gama Lobo Xavier S A 13 13 15 15 14 14 14 15 15 17 12 13 14 15 15 15 16 16

1395 Giulia Giordano M P 14 14 15 14 12 15 14 13 15 14 15 15 15 14 14 15 14 15

1357 Carolina Sofia Câmara Fernandes I A 14 15 14 15 12 14 11 13 14 13 15 15 16 14 14 17 14 16

1389 David de Palhares Falcão Bernardo Barreiros S P 13 12 13 14 13 14 12 16 14 13 13 12 11 13 11 17 14 10

1397 Joana Neves de Carvalho Coelho M P 14 13 15 15 12 14 11 14 13 16 15 15 15 13 16 15 15 16

1383 Francisco Louro Santos Simões Nunes S A 16 11 15 14 11 14 12 14 14 16 12 14 13 12 13 16 14 15

1362 João Maria Moita de Deus Pires Milho S A 15 11 14 15 11 12 12 10 13 15 11 12 14 13 15 15 12 14

1374 Diogo Filipe Correia dos Santos I R 15 15 15 14 15 13 17 15 14 13 16 15 15 15 14 18 15 15

1275 Ana Margarida Belo Pereira Nunes S P 10 14 14 13 12 13 10 13 15 15 10 11 14 10 13 10 11 15
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Escola Superior de Teatro e Cinema

Departamento de Cinema

Ramo Ramo 

Nº. Nome Princ. Compl.

1377 Júlio Martins Barros da Silva M R 18 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18

1392 Nuno Benard da Costa Lindley Cintra I R 18 17 18 17 16 18 17 18 16

1366 Laura Soares Coelho Pereira Lemos M A 18 16 17 17 17 16 17 17 18

1370 Roberto Morganiça Domingues I A 18 16 15 17 18 18 17 18 17

1360 Helena Miranda Pureza Damásio de Oliveira I R 18 17 17 17 17 17 17 15 17

1376 Ana Maria Chaves Gomes S P 18 13 14 16 18 19 17 17 16

1368 Guilherme Maria de Barros e Cunha Falcão de Azevedo S P 18 13 15 14 17 16 16 17 17

1367 Manuel Leitão Dinis Rainha Monteiro M R 18 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 18

1384 Carolina Guedes Pinto I R 18 17 17 12 14 18 18 18 17

1399 Laura Filipa Duarte Conceição I R 18 15 18 17 13 14 17 17 15

1385 Gabriel Garcia Ribeiro Taboada Neri M R 18 14 17 17 15 17 12 16 15

1375 Alexandra Chmakova Petrovskaya M A 18 10 17 16 15 17 16 15 17

1373 Carolina Rodrigues Rebelo S R 18 17 16 17 17 16 18 15 16

1382 Inês Gomes Costa M P 18 13 15 16 17 16 16 17 16

1391 Inês Pinto da Silva M P 18 17 14 14 17 16 17 17 15

1365 Mariana de Melo Cruz I P 18 12 15 16 16 15 14 17 16

1390 Iris Flor Santos M A 18 14 12 13 16 17 18 17 17

1371 Afonso Gil Mendes Branco S A 18 15 17 13 14 17 18 15 17

1380 Maria da Luz Schriewer Alves da Silva S R 18 15 17 12 15 18 16 14 16

1372 Tomás Sequeira da Nóbrega Cardoso I R 18 12 17 17 13 15 17 16 16

1387 Margarida Furtado Rosa Madeira Martins S A 18 14 14 15 15 16 15 17 16

1398 Rodrigo Samuel Almeida Duarte M A 18 15 17 13 15 17 17 16 16

1361 Liliana Pereira Bairrão I P 18 17 11 12 17 14 17 16 16

1381 Maria Inês Nobre Opinião S A 18 14 11 12 16 17 18 16 17

1401 Pedro Rui Guerreiro Pacheco I P 18 14 11 12 18 17 15 17 14

1396 Daniela Ganchas Duarte S A 18 15 14 13 14 16 14 18 15

1378 Salvador Mexia da Gama Lobo Xavier S A 18 16 17 17 11 15 17 15 15

1395 Giulia Giordano M P 18 17 11 14 15 17 15 15 14

1357 Carolina Sofia Câmara Fernandes I A 18 14 11 12 13 16 16 15 13

1389 David de Palhares Falcão Bernardo Barreiros S P 18 15 12 13 17 18 15 15 13

1397 Joana Neves de Carvalho Coelho M P 18 10 11 11 15 17 13 16 15

1383 Francisco Louro Santos Simões Nunes S A 18 11 11 12 13 18 12 14 13

1362 João Maria Moita de Deus Pires Milho S A 18 10 17 10 11 11 16 11 16

1374 Diogo Filipe Correia dos Santos I R 10 16 16 12 10 17 14 10 15

1275 Ana Margarida Belo Pereira Nunes S P 18 10 7 10 11 11 8 18 17
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Escola Superior de Teatro e Cinema

Departamento de Cinema

Ramo Ramo 

Nº. Nome Princ. Compl.

1377 Júlio Martins Barros da Silva M R 18 18 18 17 19 16 17 19 19 18,00 17,80

1392 Nuno Benard da Costa Lindley Cintra I R 17 17 17 17 17 19 17 17 18 17,00 17,30

1366 Laura Soares Coelho Pereira Lemos M A 17 18 13 18 17 18 18 17 18 17,00 17,10

1370 Roberto Morganiça Domingues I A 17 17 17 15 17 16 18 18 18 17,00 17,10

1360 Helena Miranda Pureza Damásio de Oliveira I R 17 17 17 19 17 17 17 17 16 17,00 17,05

1376 Ana Maria Chaves Gomes S P 17 16 16 16 18 19 17 17 17 17,00 16,80

1368 Guilherme Maria de Barros e Cunha Falcão de Azevedo S P 18 18 17 18 16 17 15 18 17 17,00 16,65

1367 Manuel Leitão Dinis Rainha Monteiro M R 15 16 14 15 16 18 16 18 17 17,00 16,55

1384 Carolina Guedes Pinto I R 17 15 13 14 19 16 17 17 18 17,00 16,50

1399 Laura Filipa Duarte Conceição I R 17 18 15 17 15 17 17 17 17 16,00 16,45

1385 Gabriel Garcia Ribeiro Taboada Neri M R 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 16,00 16,40

1375 Alexandra Chmakova Petrovskaya M A 17 16 15 17 18 17 17 17 17 16,00 16,35

1373 Carolina Rodrigues Rebelo S R 17 16 16 18 15 17 14 14 15 16,00 16,35

1382 Inês Gomes Costa M P 17 17 14 17 16 17 16 16 17 16,00 16,30

1391 Inês Pinto da Silva M P 16 15 15 16 16 17 16 15 16 16,00 16,05

1365 Mariana de Melo Cruz I P 17 16 14 16 17 17 16 17 17 16,00 16,05

1390 Iris Flor Santos M A 16 16 17 14 18 16 18 18 11 16,00 16,00

1371 Afonso Gil Mendes Branco S A 17 14 16 14 18 18 15 15 12 16,00 15,90

1380 Maria da Luz Schriewer Alves da Silva S R 16 15 15 17 16 16 13 17 15 16,00 15,75

1372 Tomás Sequeira da Nóbrega Cardoso I R 17 13 14 17 17 17 16 15 13 16,00 15,75

1387 Margarida Furtado Rosa Madeira Martins S A 15 15 16 14 15 16 16 17 17 16,00 15,70

1398 Rodrigo Samuel Almeida Duarte M A 16 14 14 13 17 16 15 17 13 16,00 15,65

1361 Liliana Pereira Bairrão I P 16 15 13 16 17 18 16 12 16 16,00 15,55

1381 Maria Inês Nobre Opinião S A 16 15 14 14 17 17 17 15 13 16,00 15,55

1401 Pedro Rui Guerreiro Pacheco I P 17 10 14 16 16 18 18 15 16 16,00 15,55

1396 Daniela Ganchas Duarte S A 16 14 15 15 16 15 16 12 16 15,00 15,30

1378 Salvador Mexia da Gama Lobo Xavier S A 16 13 16 13 15 17 16 13 10 15,00 15,20

1395 Giulia Giordano M P 17 15 14 15 15 17 14 10 15 15,00 15,15

1357 Carolina Sofia Câmara Fernandes I A 16 14 14 14 17 16 17 16 15 15,00 15,05

1389 David de Palhares Falcão Bernardo Barreiros S P 13 14 16 16 17 12 17 11 12 15,00 14,75

1397 Joana Neves de Carvalho Coelho M P 16 13 10 11 16 15 18 14 16 14,00 14,45

1383 Francisco Louro Santos Simões Nunes S A 16 13 11 12 13 17 11 17 10 14,00 13,80

1362 João Maria Moita de Deus Pires Milho S A 16 7 14 11 17 15 18 10 12 14,00 13,70

1374 Diogo Filipe Correia dos Santos I R 14 10 12 16 10 16 14 15 13 13,00 13,20

1275 Ana Margarida Belo Pereira Nunes S P 15 7 7 10 10 13 7 10 11,00 11,10
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